(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

CANYON CM-2 Wired Optical Mouse with 3

buttons, 1200 DPI optical technology for precise

tracking, black, cable length 1.5m,

108*65*38mm, 0.

Sifra: 16872

Kategorija prozivoda: MiSevi

Proizvodac: CANYON

Cena: 791,00 rsd.

Device Location:
Connectivity Technology:
Interface:

Number of Buttons:
KeyButton Functions:
Movement Resolution:

Pointing Device Technology:

Mouse Features:
Certifications:
External Color:
Cable Length:
Package Style:
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Depth (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Warranty Term (month):

Warranty validation Criteria:

Pack Length (mm):
Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):
Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Length (mm):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

External
Wired
USB

3
Scrolling
1200 dpi
Optical

Top cover with rubber coating

CE, RoHS
Black
15m
Paperbox
65 mm
108 mm
38 mm
0.082 kg
38 mm
108 mm
65 mm
0.082 kg
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
95 mm
39 mm
113 mm
0.113 kg
0.082 kg
1

445 mm



